Sammanstallning av Cour se Evaluation sida 1

Sammanstallning av Course Evaluation
15 av 56 har svarat

Fréga 1: How well did the course goa show at the beginning of the course? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- O svar (0%)
- 3 svar (23%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 6 svar (46%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 1 svar (8%)

Medelvarde 3,615

OO WNPEF

Fréga 2: How useful did you find the course webpages? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 6 svar (46%)
- 3 svar (23%)

Medelvérde 4,692

OO WN P

Fréga 3: What do you think about the lecture notes? (12 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 2 svar (17%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 3 svar (25%)
- 5 svar (42%)
- 1 svar (8%)

Medelvarde 4,167

OO WNPEF

Fréga 4: What do you think about the books? (11 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 3 svar (27%)
- O svar (0%)
- 2 svar (18%)
- 5 svar (45%)
- 1 svar (9%)
- O svar (0%)

Medelvarde 3,091

OO WNPEF

Fréga 5: Which percentage of lectures did you attend? (13 personer)

Svar salternativ



100 - 7 svar (54%)

80 - 1 svar (8%)
60 - 1 svar (8%)
40 - 2 svar (15%)
20 - 2 svar (15%)
0- O svar (0%)

Medelvéarde 73,846

Fréga 6: How was the lecturer pedagogically? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1- 0svar (0%)
2 - O svar (0%)
3- 2 svar (15%)
4 -1 svar (8%)
5 - 9 svar (69%)
6 - 1 svar (8%)

Medelvarde 4,692

Fréga 7: What use did you have of the lectures? (13 personer)

Svar salternativ

1- 0 svar (0%)
2-1svar (8%)
3- 3svar (23%)
4 - 6 svar (46%)
5 - 2 svar (15%)
6 - 1 svar (8%)

Medelvérde 3,923
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Fréga 8: Was the lecturer enthusiastic and motivated? (13 personer)

Svar salter nativ

1- O svar (0%)
2 - 0 svar (0%)
3 - 0 svar (0%)
4 - 1 svar (8%)
5- 5 svar (38%)
6 - 7 svar (54%)

Medelvéarde 5,462

Fréga 9: How well did the lecturer answer questions? (12 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1- 0 svar (0%)
2 - O svar (0%)
3- 0 svar (0%)
4 -2 svar (17%)
5- 7 svar (58%)
6 - 3 svar (25%)
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Medelvarde 5,083

Fréga 10: How friendly and helpful was the lecturer during breaks, in Emails, etc? (13
personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 7 svar (54%)
- 6 svar (46%)

Medelvérde 5,462

OO WN P

Fréga 11: Did the lecturer use avalable tools appropriately (OH, video, etc)? (13 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 7 svar (54%)
- 4 svar (31%)

Medelvéarde 5,154

OO WNEF

Fréga 12: Which percentage of tutorials did you attend? (13 personer)

Svarsalter nativ
100 - 7 svar (54%)
80 - 1 svar (8%)
60 - 2 svar (15%)
40 - 2 svar (15%)
20 - 1 svar (8%)
0- O svar (0%)

Medelvarde 76,923

Fréga 13: How was the teaching assistent pedagogically? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 3 svar (23%)
- 7 svar (54%)
- 1 svar (8%)

Medelvérde 4,538

OO WN P
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Fréga 14: What use did you have of the tutorials? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 3 svar (23%)
- 6 svar (46%)
- 3 svar (23%)
- 1 svar (8%)

Medelvarde 4,154

OO WNPEF

Fréga 15: How well did the tutorials fit the material covered in the lectures? (11 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 4 svar (36%)
- 5 svar (45%)
- 2 svar (18%)

Medelvérde 4,818

OO WN P

Fréga 16: Which percentage of lab sessions did you attend? (13 personer)

Svar salter nativ
100 - 9 svar (69%)
80 - 2 svar (15%)
60 - 1 svar (8%)
40 - 1 svar (8%)
20 - O svar (0%)
0- O svar (0%)

Medelvéarde 89,231

Fréga 17: What use did you have of the lab assignments? (13 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 6 svar (46%)
- 3 svar (23%)
- 4 svar (31%)

Medelvarde 4,846

OO WNPEF

Fréga 18: Were the lab assignments interesting and stimulating? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ
1- 0 svar (0%)
2 - 0 svar (0%)
3- 1 svar (8%)
4 - 5 svar (38%)
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- 5-3svar (23%)
- 6-4svar (31%)

Medelvarde 4,769

Fréga 19: How well did the lab assignments fit the course content? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-2svar (15%)
- 5-7svar (54%)
- 6-4svar (31%)

Medelvarde 5,154

Fréga 20: The lecture rooms concerning light, acoustics, and air? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-1svar (8%)
- 2-2svar (15%)
- 3-0Osvar (0%)
- 4-1svar (8%)
- 5-6svar (46%)
- 6-3svar (23%)

Medelvérde 4,385

Fréga 21: The rooms for tutorials and lab sessions? (13 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1-0svar (0%)
- 2-3svar (23%)
- 3-1lsvar (8%)
- 4-3svar (23%)
- 5-69svar (46%)
- 6-0svar (0%)

Medelvarde 3,923

Fréga 22: Did you have all prerequisite knowledge for the course? (13 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1-1svar (8%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-2svar (15%)
- 4-0svar (0%)
- 5-2svar (15%)
- 6-8svar (62%)

Medelvarde 5
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Fréga 23: How meaningful do you consider the course? (12 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1-1svar (8%)
2 - 1 svar (8%)
3-2svar (17%)
4 -2 svar (17%)
5- 2 svar (17%)
6 - 4 svar (33%)

Medelvarde 4,25

Fréga 24: Comments? (5 personer)

Kommentarer

Thiswas avery good course and | defenitly think that it should stay! It taught me a different way of thinking when it
comes to programming

I didn't use any books during the course, the lecture notes was enough.

Lokalerna har valdigt dalig ventilation. Man blir trétt, far ont i huvudet och orkar inte hdnga med. Inte unikt for denna
kurs, utan for alla | T-universitetets |okaler.

Det anvands for manga Power point bilder pa varje forelasning. Live-kodning och live-exempel skulle ge mycket mer
insikt och forstéelse. Kursen & egentligen rétt fram, men presenteras pa ett ytterst krangligt sétt.

| thought that the course would cover more of the paradigms possiblein Oz. It feels asif we've focused alot on afew
of the techniques used in software engineering. | thought that the course would be more general (partly because of the
course name).

Overall, the course was good and the difficulty perfect (at least for me).

Tschiiss! Mach's gut!



